	Electronic Filing (se print this page and use it as a	cover sheet. Type th	
(\$	hown below) on the top and bottom		cument.
	(((H16000209	190 3)))	
* # U (#) 4 (#	H180002091903	ABC	
Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD but	•	rom this page. Doing
•···	so will generate anoth	er cover sheet.	
To:			Ξ. ·
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)61	7-6383	in the second se
From:			AUG
		SERVICES INC	62
	Account Number : I20120000007		
	Fax Number : (702)86	6-2689	
**Enter the e	mail address for this busin	ess entity to be	used for future
annual	report mailings. Enter only	one email addres	a please.**
Email A	ddross: documents	<u> Pincop.</u>	000
LL	C AMND/RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG I	RESIGN
	EMERGENCY NET	WORKS LLC	
N (Certificate of Status	0	
2: 22 ôřťů A	Certified Copy	0	
		07	
	Page Count	A U/	

AUG 2 4 2016

Y SULKER Help

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

From: GFI FaxMaker

Date: 8/23/2016 10:47:44 AM

410000209190 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Emergency Networks LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jaycle Howard

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy, Suite 500S

Address

Les Vegas, NV 89169

City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jaycie Howard for InCorp Services, Inc. 866-2500 702 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building** P.O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 🔲 \$30 Filing Fee & 🗐 \$25 Filing Fee S55 Filing Fee & S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certifled Copy Certificate of Status & Certifled Copy CR2E055 (9/15) 2

From: GFI FaxMaker To: 8506176383

3 Page: 3/8

Date: 8/23/2016 10:47:44 AM

H16000209190 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liabilit	y Compan	as it appears on the records of the	Florida Department of
				e tokinge makerinistire

State:	Emergency	Networks LLC	

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:

(Principal	<u>office address</u>
<u>MUST BE</u>	A STREET ADDRESS

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M16000005649

3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Colorado	6 AL	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 07/14/2018	57 S	
SECTION 11 (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)		an a
5. New name of the limited liability company: Onvoy Spectrum, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1994) 1993 1994 1994
	2 N	

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>anter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Énter Florida	Street Address
-	City	_, Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered a the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop and provisions of all statutes of an provision or set	agent and agree to act in this capacit per and complete performance of my	duites, and I am familiar with

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From: GFI FaxMaker	To: 8506176383	Page: 4/8	Date: 8/23/2016 10:47:44 AM	
		•	H14000209190	3

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

.

,

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
and the second			(Add
	-		Ramove
			Add
	-		Remove
		Anno 1997 - Anno 1997 - Anno 1997 - Anno 1997	Romove
المراسي معروب المراسي			Add
			Ramove
aforementione	cortificate, if required: no more than 90 days ed amendment(s), duty authenticated by the o nder the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of the au Fritz Hendricks	official having custody of reco	rds in the
	Typed or printed na	ame of signer	
	cyped or printed in	anné ar tithice	

To: 8506176383 Page. 5/8

Date: 8/23/2016 10:47:45 AM 416000209190 3

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I, Wayne W. Williams, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20161500573 of Onvoy Spectrum, LLC

Colorado Limited Liability Company

(Entity ID # 20151175513)

consisting of 3 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 08/19/2016 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 08/23/2016@11;16:20.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 08/23/2016 @ 11:16:20 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 9799994



hillen.

Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A corrificate issued electronically from the Colorado Securitary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.secs.state.co.us/bit/CertificateSearchCriteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. <u>Confirming the issuance of a certificate is moreby optional and is not</u> mecessary to the valid and effective instructions displayed. <u>Confirming the valid and effective instructions displayed</u> "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."

			000209190	Ø
Document must be filed electronic	ally.	Colorado Secreta	ary of State 07/25/2016 12:35 P	
Paper documents are not accepted. Fees & forms are subject to change For more information or to print co	opies		er: 20161500573	
of filed documents, visit www.sos.	state.co.us.		ABOYE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE	CONLY
	Articles of A	mandmant		
filed pursuant to §7-90-30		209 of the Colorado Revised	Statutes (C.R.S.)	
D number:	201511755	13		
. Entity name:		Networks LLC		
	(If changing the name (of the limited liability company, indice	ate name before the name ch	angs)
2. New Entity name:	Onvoy Sna	otrum LLC		
(if applicable)	Onvoy Spe		<u> </u>	
. Use of Restricted Words (If any of		31	L	
 terms are contained in an entity name, to name of an entity, trade name or tradem 		" or "trust" or any derivative t it union" "savings and		
stated in this document, mark the applic	444	anco", "casualty", "mutual", o		
box):				
. Other amendments, if any, are at	ttached.			
5. If the limited liability company's period of duration as amended is less than perpetual, state the date on which the period of duration	l			
expires:	(mm/dd/			
or	[1112 22]			
If the limited liability company's	s period of duration as	amended is perpetual, mark	this box:	
	-	······································		
	10:(mm/dd	1/35999)		
Notice: Causing this document to be delive toknowledgment of each individual ndividual's act and deed, or that the person on whose behalf the individ with the requirements of part 3 of a tatutes, and that the individual in g locument complies with the require This perjury notice applies to each tate, whether or not such individua	l causing such deliver e individual in good fi ual is causing the doc urticle 90 of title 7, C.1 good faith believes the ements of that Part, th individual who causes	y, under penalties of perjury, aith believes the document is ument to be delivered for fili R.S., the constituent document b facts stated in the document e constituent documents, and s this document to be deliver	, that the document is the act and deed of the ing, taken in conformi- nts, and the organic t are true and the 1 the organic statutes. ed to the secretary of	ю
5. (Optional) Delayed effective da Notice: Causing this document to be delive toknowledgment of each individual ndividual's act and deed, or that the person on whose behalf the individual with the requirements of part 3 of a statutes, and that the individual in g locument complies with the require This perjury notice applies to each state, whether or not such individual N. Name(s) and address(cs) of the individual(a) causing the document to be delivered for filing:	l causing such deliver e individual in good fi ual is causing the doc article 90 of title 7, C.I good faith believes the ements of that Part, th individual who caused al is named in the doct	y, under penalties of perjury, aith believes the document is ument to be delivered for fili R.S., the constituent document b facts stated in the document e constituent documents, and s this document to be deliver	, that the document is the act and deed of the ing, taken in conformi- nts, and the organic t are true and the 1 the organic statutes. ed to the secretary of	æ

,

AMD	LLC
	•

,

Product CEL Exceptions

T-. 05004 TA000

-

A /A

Page 1 of 2

This fax was sent with GFI FaxMaker fax server. For more information, visit; http://www.gfi.com

Rev. 12/01/2012

From: GFI FaxMaker

To: 8506176383

Date: 8/23/2016 10:47:45 AM H 1 6 000 209190 3

10300 6th Ave. N.

(Street name and number or Post Office Box Information)				
Plymouth	MN 554	441		
(City)	(State) United State	(Postal/Zip Code) S		
(Province - (fapplicable)	(Country (f not U			

(The document need not state the true name and address of more than one individual. However, if you wish to state the name and address of any additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing, mark this box 🗹 and include an attachment stating the name and address of such individuals.)

Disclaimer:

This form, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are offered as a public service without representation or warranty. While this form is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form. Questions should be addressed to the user's attorney.

This fax was sent with GFI FaxMaker fax server. For more information, visit: http://www.gfi.com

N

From: GFI FaxMaker To: 8506176383

•

. .

Page: 8/8

-- - ..

Date: 8/23/2016 10:47:45 AM H160002.09190 3

Additional individuals are causing this document to be delivered for filing:

Austin Arnett Latham & Watkins LLP 330 N. Wabash Ave., Suite 2800 Chicago, IL 60611



÷